



Legislation Text

File #: 19-0832, **Version:** 1

Motion approving Amendment No. 1 to a contract with HDR, Inc. of Austin, Texas for an update to the rate model in the amount of \$91,000.00 for a total not to exceed amount of \$134,400.00 with two optional 1-year technical support renewals for \$49,500.00 each to be approved administratively for a total contract cost of \$233,400.00 for the Utility Rate Model Analysis and Implementation project with funding available from Water Utilities Operations Budget.